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N AT I O N A L  C O N TAC T S

James Brunger 
Chief Sales Officer 
202.615.0442 
jbrunger@capitalsq.com

Mark Mercado 
Executive Vice President, Investment 
Programs & Operations 
951.454.2235 
mmercado@capitalsq.com

Margo Steahly 
Executive Vice President, Due Diligence 
202.763.6061 
msteahly@capitalsq.com

Michele Wiens 
Senior Vice President, National Accounts 
480.332.0778 
mwiens@capitalsq.com

Stuart Bahnmueller 
803.464.4263 
Senior Vice President, RIA Product 
Specialist 
sbahnmuller@capitalsq.com

Jeni Middaugh 
Vice President, RIA Product Specialist 
703.795.0897 
jmiddaugh@capitalsq.com
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Brad Kahan | Northwest Sales 
818.519.0496 | bkahan@capitalsq.com

Natalie Stephens | Southwest Sales 
949.423.9851 | nstephens@capitalsq.com

Nick Headley | Central Sales 
480.233.9190 | nheadley@capitalsq.com

Mark Hornung | Midwest Sales 
949.378.7422 | mhornung@capitalsq.com

Marc Meunier | Northeast Sales 
617.755.3748 | mmeunier@capitalsq.com 

Megan Bosch | Mid-Atlantic Sales 
434.989.7930 | mbosch@capitalsq.com

Tim Cronic | Southeast Sales 
770.500.6342 | tcronic@capitalsq.com

Shayna Goodin | Assoc. VP, West Coast 
949.370.3937 | sgoodin@capitalsq.com

Daniel Gamini 
Internal Wholesaler, West Coast 
949.501.2818 | dgamini@capitalsq.com

Charlie Campbell | Assoc. VP, East Coast 
714.785.4980 | ccampbell@capitalsq.com

Hunter Lee 
Internal Wholesaler, Mid-Atlantic Sales 
325.513.1130 | hlee@capitalsq.com
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